
Property Highlights
b Charming two-story 4-unit built in 1951
b High traffic count area (90,000 vehicles a day) with

easy access to the 101 Freeway, Cahuenga Blvd and
the Hollywood Hills

b Four studio units totaling approximately 1,672
rentable square feet

b Situated on a 5,760 SF LAR2-zoned lot
b Seven (7) on-site parking spaces
b Great views
b New roof installed in August 2024
b Separately metered for gas & electricity with separate

hot water heaters
b Prime Barham Boulevard location near major studios

and employment centers
b Excellent access to the 101 and 134 Freeways and

Cahuenga Boulevard
b Minutes from Griffith Park, Lake Hollywood, and the

Hollywood Sign
b Near popular dining including Mercado Restaurant

and Sweet Lily Bakery Café
b Adjacent property at 3226 Barham Blvd. available

separately or as part of a combined offering

4 Units in the Hollywood Hills!
3234 Barham Blvd LOS ANGELES, CA 90068
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PROPERTY SUMMARY
4 Units in the Hollywood Hills!
3234 Barham Boulevard | Los Angeles, CA 90068

Nicole Apostolos
(818) 380-5294
nicole@investmentsla.com

Property Summary
Property Type: Multifamily
Price: $1,575,000
Number of Units: 4
Building SF 1,672
Lot SF: 5,760
Year Built: 1951
Zoning: LAR2
CAP Rate: 3.03%
GRM: 19.29

Property Overview
3234 Barham Boulevard is a well-located four-unit multifamily
building built in 1951. It features four (4) studio units totaling
approximately 1,672 square feet of living space on a 5,760-
square-foot LAR2-zoned lot with exposure to 90,000 vehicles
per day (LoopNet). The property offers seven (7) on-site parking
spaces, is separately metered for gas and electricity with
separate hot water heaters, and includes an in-unit washer
and dryer in one of the units. Three (3) of the units are currently
rented furnished and a new roof was installed in August 2024.
The adjacent property at 3226 Barham Boulevard may also be
purchased separately or as part of a combined offering.

Location Overview
Located along the Barham Boulevard corridor, 3234 Barham
Boulevard sits at the nexus of Hollywood Hills, Studio City, and
Universal City, an area known for its proximity to major
entertainment employers including Universal Studios, Warner
Bros., and the broader Hollywood production ecosystem. The
property offers excellent connectivity to the 101 and 134
Freeways, Cahuenga Boulevard, and nearby Metro access.
Residents enjoy close proximity to Griffith Park, Lake
Hollywood, and popular neighborhood amenities such as
Mercado Restaurant, Sweet Lily Bakery Café, and the Ventura
Boulevard dining and shopping district.

03



INVESTMENT DETAILS
4 Units in the Hollywood Hills!
3234 Barham Boulevard | Los Angeles, CA 90068

 

Analysis
  Analysis Date December 2025

Property
  Property Type Multifamily
  Property 4 Units in the Hollywood Hills!
  Address 3234 Barham Boulevard
  City, State Los Angeles, CA 90068
  Year Built 1951

Purchase Information
  Purchase Price $1,575,000
  Units 4
  Total Rentable SF 1,672
  Lot Size 5,760 sf

Income & Expense
  Gross Operating Income $79,199
  Monthly GOI $6,600
  Total Annual Expenses ($31,478)
  Monthly Expenses ($2,623)

Financial Information
  All Cash

Loans
  Type Debt Term Amort Rate Payment LO Costs
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EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
4 Units in the Hollywood Hills!
3234 Barham Boulevard | Los Angeles, CA 90068

 

Acquisition Costs
  Purchase Price, Points and Closing Costs $1,575,000
  Investment - Cash $1,575,000

Investment Information
  Purchase Price $1,575,000
  Price per Unit $393,750
  Price per SF $941.99
  Expenses per Unit ($7,870)

Income, Expenses & Cash Flow
  Gross Scheduled Income $81,648
    Total Vacancy and Credits ($2,449)
    Operating Expenses ($31,478)

  Net Operating Income $47,721
    Debt Service $0

  Cash Flow Before Taxes $47,721

Financial Indicators
  Cash-on-Cash Return Before Taxes 3.03%
  Debt Coverage Ratio N/A
  Capitalization Rate 3.03%
  Gross Rent Multiplier 19.29
  Gross Income / Square Feet $48.83
  Gross Expenses / Square Feet ($18.83)
  Operating Expense Ratio 39.75%
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PRO FORMA SUMMARY
4 Units in the Hollywood Hills!
3234 Barham Boulevard | Los Angeles, CA 90068

 

Unit Mix & Annual Scheduled Income
  Type Units Actual Total Market Total
  0+1 4 $20,412 $81,648 $24,000 $96,000
  Totals 4 $81,648 $96,000

Annualized Income
  Description Actual Market
  Gross Potential Rent $81,648 $96,000
   - Less: Vacancy ($2,449) ($2,880)
  Effective Gross Income $79,199 $93,120
   - Less: Expenses ($31,478) ($31,478)
  Net Operating Income $47,721 $61,642

Annualized Expenses
  Description Actual Market
  Building Insurance $2,508 $2,508
  Grounds Maintenance $1,200 $1,200
  Maintenance $4,082 $4,082
  Misc $1,000 $1,000
  Taxes - Real Estate $19,688 $19,688
  Utilities $3,000 $3,000
  Total Expenses $31,478 $31,478
  Expenses Per RSF $18.83 $18.83
  Expenses Per Unit $7,870 $7,870

Investment Summary
Price $1,575,000
Year Built 1951
Units 4
Price/Unit $393,750
RSF 1,672
Price/RSF $941.99
Lot Size 5,760 sf
Floors 2
APN 5579-018-009
Cap Rate 3.03%
Market Cap Rate 3.91%
GRM 19.29
Market GRM 16.41
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UNIT RENT ROLL
4 Units in the Hollywood Hills!
3234 Barham Boulevard | Los Angeles, CA 90068

 

Unit Description Current Rent Pro Forma Rent Comments
1 0+1 $1,675 $2,000 furnished
2 0+1 $1,719 $2,000 furnished
3 0+1 $1,625 $2,000

4 0+1 $1,785 $2,000 furnished
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SALE COMPARABLES
4 Units in the Hollywood Hills!
3234 Barham Boulevard | Los Angeles, CA 90068

 

S

4 Units in the Hollywood Hills!
3234 Barham Boulevard, Los Angeles, CA 90068

Sale Price $1,575,000
Units 4
Price/Unit $393,750
Price/SF $941.99
Lot Size 5,760
Cap Rate 3.03%
GRM 19.29
Year Built 1951

Units Unit Type
4 0+1

Notes
Six (6) parking spaces. 
The adjacent property at 3226 Barham Boulevard may also be purchased separately or as part of a
combined offering.

1

3226 Barham Boulevard, Los Angeles, CA 90068

Asking Price $1,295,000
Units 4
Price/Unit $323,750
Price/SF $646.21
Lot Size 4,000
Cap Rate 5.99%
GRM 11.8
Year Built 1954
Sale Date On Market
Days-On-Mkt 135

Units Unit Type
1 Studio/Efficiency
3 1 Bedroom 1 Bath

Notes
Mixed Retail/Residential Property. Separately metered for gas & electricity.
Currently being sold by Nicole Apostolos. Adjacent  property  to 3234  Barham  Boulevard  & may be
purchased  separately or as part of a combined offering.

2

3662 Fredonia Drive, Los Angeles, CA 90068

Asking Price $1,600,000
Units 4
Price/Unit $400,000
Price/SF $632.41
Lot Size 3,933
Cap Rate 5.05%
GRM 13.8
Year Built 1962
Sale Date On Market
Days-On-Mkt 44

Units Unit Type
2 Studio/Efficiency
2 2 Bedroom 2 Bath

Notes
TOC Tier 3 transit zone.
Brand new 2025 ADU can be delivered vacant.
Three (3) parking spaces.
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SALE COMPARABLES
4 Units in the Hollywood Hills!
3234 Barham Boulevard | Los Angeles, CA 90068

 

3

2100 Holly Drive, Los Angeles, CA 90068

Asking Price $1,569,000
Units 2
Price/Unit $784,500
Price/SF $740.09
Lot Size 7,492
Cap Rate 8.0%
GRM 11.8
Year Built 1914
Sale Date On Market
Days-On-Mkt 26

Units Unit Type
1 1 Bedroom 1 Bath
1 3 Bedroom 2 Bath

Notes
Development opportunity with two separate RD2-XL1.
Upgrades include: copper plumbing, updated electrical panels, new main sewer line, newer roofs and a
whole home fan. Two (2) parking spaces.

4

3107 Hollycrest Drive, Los Angeles, CA 90068

Asking Price $1,600,000
Units 4
Price/Unit $400,000
Price/SF $594.35
Lot Size 5,801
Cap Rate 4.5%
GRM 15.3
Year Built 1950
Sale Date On Market
Days-On-Mkt 4

Units Unit Type
2 1 Bedroom 1.5 Bath
2 1 Bedroom 1 Bath

Notes
Two separate buildings with two units each.
Brand new roof on two of the units. Separately metered for gas & electricity.
Two (2) parking spaces.

5

3754 Fredonia Drive, Los Angeles, CA 90068

Asking Price $1,199,000
Units 2
Price/Unit $599,500
Price/SF $812.33
Lot Size 9,615
Cap Rate 5.46%
GRM 12.8
Year Built 1925
Sale Date On Market
Days-On-Mkt 140

Units Unit Type
1 1 Bedroom 1 Bath
1 2 Bedroom 1 Bath

Notes
Development or subdivision potential.
Four (4) parking spaces.
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SALE COMPARABLES
4 Units in the Hollywood Hills!
3234 Barham Boulevard | Los Angeles, CA 90068

 

6

2516 Glen Green Street, Los Angeles, CA 90068

Sale Price $1,125,000
Units 2
Price/Unit $562,500
Price/SF $944.58
Lot Size 5,001
Cap Rate 5.36%
GRM 13.6
Year Built 1919
Sale Date 6/21/2025
Days-On-Mkt 51

Units Unit Type
1 1 Bedroom 1 Bath
1 2 Bedroom 1 Bath

Notes
Delivered fully vacant.
Three (3) parking spaces.
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SALE COMPARABLES
4 Units in the Hollywood Hills!
3234 Barham Boulevard | Los Angeles, CA 90068

 

S 3234 Barham Boulevard
Los Angeles, CA, 90068
$1,575,000

1 3226 Barham Boulevard
Los Angeles, CA, 90068
$1,295,000

2 3662 Fredonia Drive
Los Angeles, CA, 90068
$1,600,000

3 2100 Holly Drive
Los Angeles, CA, 90068
$1,569,000

4 3107 Hollycrest Drive
Los Angeles, CA, 90068
$1,600,000

5 3754 Fredonia Drive
Los Angeles, CA, 90068
$1,199,000

6 2516 Glen Green Street
Los Angeles, CA, 90068
$1,125,000
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PROPERTY PHOTOS
4 Units in the Hollywood Hills!
3234 Barham Boulevard | Los Angeles, CA 90068
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